© 2016 North American Restaurant Equipment
(401)-639-3271
• Two refrigerated drawers w. removable magnetic gaskets
   for easy cleaning and maintenance
• Removable drawer slides and rollers simplify cleaning and servicing
• Recessed drawer handles for comfortable operation and a streamlined appearance
• Each drawer holds (6) 1/6 pans
• Four heavy-duty 2 1/2" casters for easy mobility
• Two locking casters provide stability during use• Two locking casters provide stability during use
• High-performance 1/5 HP refrigeration system
• Temperatures between 33°F and 41°F
• Environmentally friendly R-290 refrigerant
• Easy-to-clean stainless steel construction
Features
ASP2-27-12-2D
27” MEGA TOP REFRIGERATED
SANDWICH PREP TABLE
196 lb.
29 Inches
32 Inches (37.5” w. cutting board)
44 7/8 Inches
R290
115V AC
60 Hz60 Hz
2.7A
Weight
Width
Depth
Height
Refrigerant
Voltage
FrequencyFrequency
Current
© 2016 North American Restaurant Equipment
(401)-639-3271
27” MEGA TOP REFRIGERATED
SANDWICH PREP TABLE
ASP2-27-12-2D
Product Specifications